Bus

trict- Chatuchak Park

Direction
RTUa;visual stop — Indinald;visual stop

60 stops

Open route schedule

am"ﬁuao;visual stop
qmﬁ‘fum;visual stop
fqm‘ﬁuao;visual stop
am‘ﬁuao;visual stop
qm‘ﬁum;visual stop
fqmsﬁuao;visual stop
am‘ﬁuao;visual stop
qm‘ﬁum;visual stop
fqm‘ﬁuao;visual stop
:]G]éﬁuao;visual stop
f\](ﬂ‘ﬁum;visual stop
quﬁuao;visual stop

LENUINNG (ﬁo%mm%mﬁ% ‘n’ll,‘ﬂ'l);Bangphlu Intersection
(Rattanathibet side Inbound)

MRT u195ney (M1vaan 2);Mrt Bangrak Yai Station (Exit
2)

MRT uw%fﬂﬁaﬂvhﬁg (n1vaan 1);Mrt Bangrak Noi Tha It
Station (Exit 1)

nduann1as-lnsan;After Tha It-Sai Ma Intersection
mjﬁ’mw‘ﬁamqm%ﬁu;Suetrong Garden Village
MRT ns31 nvaan1;Mrt Sai Ma

39iw15A 3:Rich Park 3

. Bus .37 d1nauviianay - §9uanans;Bang Bua Thong Dis-

Go to website

Route schedule
RTUa;visual stop — Indivald;visual stop

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: Qﬂ"ﬁua\i;visual stop
Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

Unusid | :
0201
fale e |
nui33
g UnoKkadin VoW Soah

il et A1
JURIOUUNYS HANRN a

] AAL
0, 2-03

uot13 nuf2s, |

hnnsa u.22 f Vi~
! n.2-05 FoaniAghy
LEIE0AY

- 194
uolkng ;

] 2
/ G
/£ &t
daigug 14 £
/
e e T \ 2
¥ ,-\._J,’.z,
o g
:_/'_ 00,2502 & -
NSUINWUKIUAS — 50os2:05 s~
Ao fnkhan [ 448 i a1 [
0.7t03 5 4 T
afZ 11 & @ OpenStredtMap contributors
B #.37 — dunauwivas - A7u83n5;Bang Bua Thong BusMaps

District- Chatuchak Park


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-37-2471096155-1607465376
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-37-2471096155-1607465376
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-37-2471096155-1607465376

naanwaziainan;After Phra Nangklao Intersection

wadLe Saundiuds ;Aspire Rattanatibet
ﬁmm‘iﬂjomw%mm%mﬁ%;Bangkok Bank Rattanathibet
maiﬁ’\uuﬂimmﬂjmﬁamﬁmmwuan;Maneeya Village
[ Funsasaundiuds;Central Rattanathibet
mswjﬁwﬁaﬂimam‘lﬁﬂﬁ;Opposite Soi Wat Samon Kot
mswjmﬁneﬁ%mu%mﬁ%;Big C Rattanathibet (Opposite)
wyuudulalne:indothai Village
Fjuﬂswmsuumu%;Nonthaburi Civic Center

LDAWAIUIRN IUWAIU- LLAsE;Esplanade Ngamwongwan
- Khae Rai

ADENINIAIU 5;Soi Ngamwongwan 5
WAL WAMU 9;Soi Ngamwongwan 9
(Suft 9199A°1U;Nt Ngamwongwan
WugANENIM9AI1U;Pantip Ngamwongwan

HNUUNDENDAFINMAIU; The Mall Ngamwongwan
(Opposite)

m\‘l‘ﬁmmmmwoﬁtw‘ﬁs;Opposite Phongphet Market
araudulumit 1;Soi Chinnakhet 1

araudulunu 2;Soi Chinnakhet 2
msoqjml,%auahnmmaamﬂsu;Central Prison Klong Prem
mﬂ‘mlﬂﬂé'm:]ﬁmﬂ;Provincial Electricity Authority

. INHATAENT (ﬂszmmmﬂﬁ’nu 3);Kasetsart University
(Ngamwongwan Gate 3)

. INHATAENT (ﬂixm'\mqﬁ'ﬂu 1);Kasetsart University
(Ngamwongwan Gate 1)

natmanswus;Amonphan Market

dineuney 5.0.4. (Avdsuadguyia);Baac Headquarters
(Prasert-manukitch side)

ToTustiad Insns-udliuns (a1aan);Toyota Bus
Kaset-Nawamin (Outbound)

WInsang 1nemns;Metro Luxe Kaset



AU INSAnD Lnn5;Opposite Metro Luxe Kaset

Taluatidd inuas-uafiuns (v wan); Toyota Bus
Kaset-Nawamin (Inbound)

m5\1‘1]'1:Jma'1mamﬁu§;0pposite Amornphan Market
nanauNLlYu;Bangkhen Market

BTS S%1a5u (n1vaan 4);Bts Ratchayothin Station (Exit 4)
asvTNIRas S TaEu; Major Ratchayothin
fnanv;Elephant Building

Tsvi3audnddrsunnuaiau;Satri Woranat Bangkhen School
navniNAunN151s1151;Suppression Division
Tasidaransn7;Lotus's Ladprao
msoqjml,sz‘mm%ammw%n;Central Ladprao

sU1ANTNVNS Iasuae d1ineulviey: Ttb Headquarter
msoﬁ]ﬂumuaqﬁns (A 1);msa‘ﬂmmuamﬁﬂi (Qafi 1)

mwﬁmmuaﬂﬁns (qv‘n?i 2);0pposite Chatuchak Park (Stop
2)

Indiuav;visual stop

$.37 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mueang Nonthaburi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



